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DEPARTEMENT BAU, UMWELT UND VERKEHR
Tiefbau, Verkehr

Offentliche
Invalidenplatze

Ubersichtsplan

1. Januar 2015 Plan-Nr. P 08.27-1
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LEGENDE
Kantonsschule
Sportpark Bergholz
Bahnhofplatz
Pestalozzistrasse

Parkhaus Bahnhof
gebuhrenpflichtig

Santisstrasse
Bleicheplatz

Untere Bahnhofstrasse
Viehmarktplatz
Parkhaus Altstadt
gebuhrenpflichtig

Altstadt

Adlerplatz

Friedhof Altstatt
Alleestrasse

1PP
3PP
4 PP
1PP
5 PP

1PP
3PP
1PP
2PP
2PP

1PP
1PP
1PP
1PP

Mattstrasse (Rosslikreisel) 1 PP

Lindenhof

Langacker / RLZO
Speerstrasse 10
Oberstufe Sonnenhof

2PP
2PP
2PP
1PP

Alterszentrum Sonnenhof 1 PP
Sportpark Bergholz West 2 PP

Total

39 PP




